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OEM Reference

SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

5561161M00
5561161M00000
5561161M20
5561161M20000
556116M00000
5561170L00
5561170L00000

OEM Cross Reference

BREMBO
BREMBO
A.B.S.

BOSCH
BOSCH

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
CAR

sbs

NK

METELLI
METELLI

ATE

MEYLE
MEYLE
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
ZIMMERMANN
PAGID

JURID

JURID
EUROBRAKE
ASHIKA
METZGER
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
REMSA
REMSA
KAWE

CIFAM
COMLINE
BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
FREMAX

08C04611
08C04611
08C04611
0986479C44
0986479C44
108494
108494
1421884
1815205232
205232
231531C
231531C
24010901821
33155230006PD
33155230006PD
355120531
355120531
540530620
55684
563141JC
563141JC
5815205232
6108804
6111041
6166600
6166600
6166600
6166600
6166600
8001531C
ADCO0940
ADK84345
BBD5401
BD6097
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BENDIX Braking BDS1801
DELPHI BG4709C
DELPHI BG4709C
AKEBONO BN0826
FTE BS7754
OPTIMAL BS9428C
BRECO BV6105
BREMSI CD8493S
WOKING D6166600
WOKING D6166600
FERODO DDF2493C
FERODO DDF2493C
TRUSTING DF1713
TRW DF8218
TRW DF8218
Brake ENGINEERING DI1957077
JAPANPARTS DP804
APEC DSK3088
JURATEK DSK3088
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS J3318008
ASHUKI by Palidium K01666
MOTAQUIP LVBD1735
MINTEX MDC2612
MINTEX MDC2612
NIPPARTS N3318010
DON PCD21712
LPR S5020P
JURATEK SUZ138
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